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ROCK ISLAND TRAIL

Legacy Park
Amphitheater
Medical Centers
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Arbor Walk

Sylvia Bailey

Banner

Canterbury

Deer Valley

Dogwood

Eagle Creek

Happy Tails

Harris

Hartman

Howard Station

Langsford

Legacy

Lowenstein

Howard

Lea McKeighan

McKee

Miller J. Fields

Osage Trails

Pleasant Lea

Pottberg

South Lea

Summit

Velie

Wadsworth

Williams-Grant

Winterset

Woods Playground

Sporting Fields

Dog Park

Food Shop
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15

8

Longview

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

13

Movie Theaters
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ATTRACTIONS STAY
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Best Western Plus

Comfort Inn & Suites

Comfort Inn

Fairfield Inn & Suites by Marriot

Hampton Inn
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Holiday Inn Express & Suites

Quality Inn

Super 8 by Wyndham

The Historic Browning Guest House

Unity Hotel and Conference Center10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Lea McKeighan Park Splash Pad

Howard Park Splash Pad

Miller J. Fields Park Splash Pad

Summit Waves

Summit Ice

K1 Speed

Golf Ranch

Sky Zone

Lee’s Summit History Museum
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Attraction

Green Street

Rock Island Trailhead

For a complete list of restaurants, 
breweries, wineries and more!

Rock Island Trailhead


